1. Kreisklasse A
Gruppe 1
17045 SV Velpke 1
17037 SV Rickensdorf 1
17011 SV Grafhorst 2

Gruppe 2
17042 SV Soéllingen 1
17028 SB Mariental 1
17056 SSG Nord-Elm 3

Gruppe 3
17056 SSG Nord-Elm 2
17048 SV Wolsdorf 1
17011 SV Grafhorst 1

Gruppe 4
17056 SSG Nord-Elm 1
17018 SB Helmstedt 1

KK Auflage 2023

Gabriele Jordan
Sabine Kamith
Friedrich-W. Salge

Silvia Kallmeyer
Karsten Schiihlein
B. Rademacher

B. Rademacher
Werner Stam
Heinz Evers

Stefan Laue
Wolfgang Briinning

015201955703
015206469722
01601500459

015788753561
015208905471
01704734049

01704734049
015140739469
01796080432

01706393355

05355 8535

05355 8535

05355 9909107
05353 8887

Bitte liberpriift die Ansprechpartner und Telefonnummern.

1. Kreisklasse A

Gruppe 4
17011 SV Grafhorst 1
17037 SV Rickensdorf 1
17011 SV Grafhorst 2

1. Kreisklasse A

Gruppe 8
17028 SB Mariental 1
17026 Sgi Konigslutter

Zielfernrohr

Heinz Evers
Sabine Kamith
Friedrich-W. Salge

Sportpistole

Einzel Karsten Schiihlein
Michael Hartmann

1
N Achtung !

01796080432
015206469722
01601500459

015208905471
01734094608

Geschossen wird von Anfang April bis Ende August



